	nvilly		WENT (Office)		و داه و
From (Person	theresa Vimo	ula of	INC	Date/Time	9.590m0 24/12
Estimated Co.	at:		Bill to:		
	STTP RES / OD RE shiele No:	20		Insured: G	BA 4902S
and the second control of the second control	m/sM			Tel: 91	867680
of	BK 503	8 # 01- 405	5 Amk Ind. F		
Policy No:			Claim No:	MT/1076	807-002
Sum Insured:			Excess:	2.5	
					-111 /2014
Make of Veh (Client's Recor				D.O.A	21112/2019
(Client's Recor	ď)	HRS			Sudorement:
(Client's Recor CA / REV			sted: Antho		Endorsement:
CA / REV Date/Time:	/ REP. / REV 241	Person Conta	eted: Antho	H.O.D. 1	Endorsement:
(Client's Recor CA / REV	/ REP. / REV 24 10 · 0 am 24 Action/Instruction	Person Contain	eted: Antho	H.O.D. 1	Endorsement:
CA / REV Date/Time:	/ REP. / REV 241	Person Contains 15/1/16/19	cted: Andro	H.O.D. 1	Endorsement:
CA / REV Date/Time:	REP. REV 24 10.07am 24 24 Action/Instruction SLO 2790-98 GBA 4902	Person Contains H -> S -> ->	ced: Antho	H.O.D. 1	Endorsement:

Nivitha (LKK Auto)

From:

Sent: ő

Subject:

Theresa Vimala D/O Balagangadharan <thrsvim.bala@income.com.sg> RE: TP CASES FARMED OUT ON 24/12/2019 Nivitha (LKK Auto); 'assignments'; 'SUR' Tuesday, 24 December 2019 1:39 PM

Hi Nivitha

Attached are the name of OIC, etc..

Operations, Motor & Personal Lines (PL) Senior Administrator www.income.com.sg T+65 6430 7898 Theresa Vimala



At Income, we are 'In with You' on Performance, Growth, Innovation and Impact. These attributes reflect what we promise as an employer and what we want our people to exemplify. Find out more at income.com.ag/careers



From: Nivitha (LKK Auto) [mailto:admin-d@lkkauto.com]

Sent: Tuesday, 24 December 2019 11:49 AM

To: Theresa Vimala D/O Balagangadharan <thrsvim.bala@income.com.sg>; 'assignments' <assignments@lkkauto.com>; 'SUR' <sur@lkkauto.com> Cc: Thio Tse Kiat <tsekiat.thio@income.com.sg>

Subject: RE: TP CASES FARMED OUT ON 24/12/2019

Dear Sir/Mdm,

Thank you for the assignments.



Wishes you a Merry Christmas & Happy New Year 2020

Best Regards

G.NIVITHA

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6841-1972 | email: <u>assignments@lkkauto.com</u> | fax: 6256-4315 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

From: Theresa Vimala D/O Balagangadharan [mailto:thrsvim.bala@income.com.sg] Sent: Tuesday, 24 December 2019 9:59 AM

Cc: Thio Tse Kiat <tsekiat.thio@income.com.sg>; Theresa Vimala D/O Balagangadharan <thrsvim.bala@income.com.sg> To: assignments <assignments@lkkauto.com>; Admin-D (LKKAuto) <admin-d@lkkauto.com>; SUR <sur@lkkauto.com> Subject: TP CASES FARMED OUT ON 24/12/2019

Hi LKK, please assist to survey these vehicles. Thank you.

Date Ve	Vehicle	WorkShop	WorkShop	WorkShop Survey	Survey			Additional
				Contract	IIme	OLVEH	DOA	Remarks
			LAM HUAT					
			#04-01					
			CARROS					
		LION CITY	CENTRE					
24/12/2019 SLT1355Y	1355Y	RENTALS PTE	SINGAPORE	S.T.Sim /				
-			13/809	97422188		Slu868k	19/12	
			BLK 5038				2000	
			#01-405					-
			ANG MO KIO					
			INDUSTRIAL					
_		MASSIVE	PARK 2	Anthony				
		TRADING &	SINGAPORE	Choose /				
24/12/2019 SLQ2790H AUTO	12790H	AUTO	560541	Circong /		CONTRACTOR		

	65425119 or 6542 7162			agreeable with the appointment of Mr Lim -
20/12/2019	20/12/2019	13/12	20/12	20/12
Gx3063p	G25718k	Xd4711a	Sle2800b	Shc6913r
12:00-				
Lily Loi / 6481 1522	Lynn or Ms Irene / 65425119	Cady Lee / 6266- 6448 / 9692 4113	Eryx Tan / 8138 7188	Eric Lee / 8269 9999
9A SERANGOON NORTH AVE 5	10 ANG MO KIO IND PK 2-A #01- 05/06 AMK AUTOPOINT SINGAPORE 568047	160 SIN MING DRIVE #02-13 SIN MING AUTOCITY	160 SIN MING DRIVE #06-03/06, SIN MING AUTOCITY	BLK 160 SIN MING DRIVE #01-14 SINGAPORE 575722
OPTIMA WERKZ PTE LTD	SOON HOCK MOTOR PTE LTD	LEONG AUTO PTE LTD	MBM WHEELPOWER PTE LTD	TEAM AUTOPRO PTE LTD
SMN1044P	SHC7347T	SL14883L	SLM5620S	
24/12/2019	24/12/2019	24/12/2019	24/12/2019	24/12/2019 SUH2188U
MT/1076881- 001	Mt/1076745- 002	MT/1076853- 001	MT/1076573- 002	MT/1076815- 001
Jared	Swee	airwan	jeff	helena
m	4	5	9	7

Operations, Motor & Personal Lines (PL) Senior Administrator T+65 6430 7898 Theresa Vimala

www.income.com.sg







At Income, we are 'in with You' on Performance, Growth, Innovation and Impact. These attributes reflect what we promise as an employer and what we want our people to exemplify.

Find out more at income.com.sg/careers

Disclaimer

This e-mail contains privileged or confidential information which is intended only for the use of the recipient(s) named above. If you have received this message in error, please notify the sender immediately and delete all copies of it. Thank you.

This email has been checked for viruses by AVG antivirus software. www.avg.com

Disclaimer

This e-mail contains privileged or confidential information which is intended only for the use of the recipient(s) named above. If you have received this message in error, please notify the sender immediately and delete all copies of it. Thank you. MALM¹9158154 / Ah Lim Motor Company - AMK ENTRY DATE & TIME: 23/12/2019 10:58 SUBMITTED BY: Zlia

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

Fax Number

Contact Number

- Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available

aforesaid.	
	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	23/12/2019 10:58
Date Of Accident	21/12/2019 20:15
Exact Location Of Accident	SENGKANG EAST AVE TURNING TO SENGKANG EAST RD
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
D	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	SLQ2790H
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	LIM CHYE KOON
NRIC No	SXXXX180D
Email Address	SIMSHAREN@YAHOO.COM
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-96218878
Alternative Phone No	OTHERS-91287859
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	TOYOTA
Model	COROLLA ALTIS-1.6 CVT (A)
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	PRIVATE USE
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY
Vehicle Category	PRIVATE CAR
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD
Type Of Coverage	COMPREHENSIVE
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	GA475884/1
Cover Note Number	03/07/2019 - 02/07/2021
Driver	
Name of Driver	SIM CHWEE CHEOK
NRIC No	SXXXX721Z
Date Of Birth	29/11/1967
Occupation	INDOOR
Date Of Driving Pass	13/03/1989
Driving Experience	30 YEARS AND 9 MONTHS
Gender	FEMALE
Mobile Number	(LOCAL) +65-91287859
A 10 TO	

OTHERS-06218878

Address

293 PUNGGOL CENTRAL

#15-441

Postcode

820293

NO

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

SPOUSE

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle) involved in the accident

2

NO

Was any body injured in the Accident?

NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

NO

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s)

NO

soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

2

Number of Passengers (Including Driver) Passenger 1

NAME:

: SIM HUAY

GENDER:

: FEMALE

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

REFER TO THE SKETCH PLAN BY DRIVER

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

YES

Remarks/ Reasons:

PASS TO OWN WORKSHOP

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

GBA4902S

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

COMMERCIAL VEHICLE

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Nature Of Damage
No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

Sketch Plan Pg. 1

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy llability</u>.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
 Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
 interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my daims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed;
 - to all Insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signeture Date & Time:

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Cent Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

Sketch Plan Pg. 2

*****	2790H Vehicle B: GBA 4902 S Vehicle C:
KETCH PLAN	
	50 1 50
	Sengking E HIL
	\rightarrow
	´`
	→
	/ 、
	T. KEKW
	V
	I IM &
conne a	1 1 7 1 1 1 2
SCRIBE CIRCUMSTANC	CES OF THE ACCIDENT
On 21/12/201	19@ and 2014hrs. I was travelling along Songkang 1- Au
acing to turn	100 JC-15 C 1 P/1 15 7 into 2 of in their
JIJ: 171	Jan Land Company
V	in arrow to turn green, suddenly I telt as strong impact
	of my vehicle l'alighted from my vehicle and rectord
that uch 3 (Gi	3A49625) had collided into my which rear portion
) = = = = = = = = = = = = = = = = = = =
Zanz	enger: Man Sin Hugy 1/2 SILLAHO4G
(DOSC	enger: Mam Sim Huay, 1 c SIII HHO4G

Claim OD/TP at Ah	Lim Motor Claim OD/TP at other workshop Reporting Only
emarks : Please forwa	ard a copy of my effle accident report to
emarks : Please forwal Ny workshop : M ടെപ്	ard a copy of my effile accident report to :
emarks : Please forwardly workshop : Massid mail address :	strd a copy of my effle accident report to:
emarks : Please forwar Ny workshop : M as Su mail address :	ard a copy of my effle accident report to:
emarks: Please forwardly workshop : Massumali address : SIM & Sumali address : Massumali address : Massuma	strd a copy of my effle accident report to: Sharen a yahro. Com Ard a ginal com
emarks: Please forwardly workshop: Massumall address: SIM & Massumall address: Massumall address: Massumall address: Massumall address take note:	Sharen a yahro. Com that your insurer have 14 days time frame for you to submit own damage claim and a
emarks: Please forwardly workshop: Massa mail address: SIM & myself: SIM & mail address: Maasa ote: Please take note:	ard a copy of my effle accident report to:
Remarks: Please forward My workshop: Massus Imail address: SIM 8 Imail address: Massus Interpretation of the content of th	Sharen a yahro. Com Sharen a yahro. Com Sharen a yahro. Com Sharen a yahro. Com that your insurer have 14 days timeframe for you to submit own damage claim under check with your own insurer for more information.
Remarks: Please forward My workshop: Massus Imail address: SIM 8 Imail address: Massus Interpretation of the content of th	Sharen a yahro. Com that your insurer have 14 days timeframe for you to submit own damage ching and
Lemarks: Please forward My workshop: Maskut mail address: myself: SIME mail address: MAASKUT lote: Please take note: ou own policy. Kindly of CLARATION a deplare the foregoing par	Sharen a yahro. Com Sharen a yahro. Com Sharen a yahro. Com Sharen a yahro. Com that your insurer have 14 days timeframe for you to submit own damage claim under check with your own insurer for more information.
Remarks: Please forward My workshop: MasSud Imail address: SIM 8 Imail address: MAASUX Rote: Please take note: Ou own policy. Kindly of CLARATION Redetlare the foregoing part MAMMAN	Sharen a yahro. Com Sharen a yahro. Com Sharen a yahro. Com Sharen a yahro. Com that your insurer have 14 days timeframe for you to submit own damage claim under check with your own insurer for more information.
Email address: MAASIN Imail address: MAASIN Interpretation of the control of th	Sharen a yahro. Com Sharen a yahro. Com that your insurer have 14 days timeframe for you to submit own damage claim under check with your own insurer for more information.

ANALYSIS IS NOT MUCHA

Accider GBA	t involving 4902J	my vehicle no. _(other vehicle	no) along Sergic	on 21/12/10	(date) with	
Owner 4/14	of vehicle n	io. <u>Sul 2790</u> Date) while car	am aware o	of the accident o	f my vehicle on	
Nric No.	5179577	1/2 I here	eby, authorise him	n / her to make t	he report.	
. 1	yml V	λ,				
Name	7	1				
Date:		M.				
Date:						
Date:						
Date:		· 				
	if there is a	∟Ø6 claim				
 To fill in						
 To fill in	re of the ci		nd agreeable to cl	alm my own insu	Irance for the	
To fill in l am awa	re of the ci		nd agreeable to cl	aim my own insu	Irance for the	
 To fill in	re of the ci		nd agreeable to cl	alm my own insu	Irance for the	

Massive Trading & Auto

Blk 5038 #01-405 Ang Mo Kio Industrial Pk 2 Singapore 569541 H/p 91082728

NTUC Income 73 Bras Basah Road #05-00 NTUC Trade Union House Singapore 189556

Make

: Toyota Altis

Year

Vehicle No : SLQ 2790 H

: 2016

Fax: 64816131

Not run. 83900h Penny After Pains Solay, Not Nothank

Qty	Description		Unit Price	Amount
Estimate	Cost Of Repair			
1 pc	Rear boot lid		Bu	
1 pc	Rear boot lid inner le	nok	no	\$683.10
1 pc	Rear boot lid inner le		4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4	\$309.10
1 pc	Rear boot lid embler	m"Logo"	n	. 4200.10
1 pc	Rear boot lid embler			400.70
1 pc	Rear boot lid embler		1	
1 pc	Rear boot rubber	7 100	1.	
2 pcs	Rear boot lid lamp c	omnonent	Jan \$446.70	\$101.10
2 pcs	Rear fender inner tri	m On ponent	\$446.70	\$893.40
1 pc	Rear end panel	And	\$455.10	\$910.20
1 pc	Rear end panel inne		A	
2 pcs	Rear tail-lamp assy	Wallson X 9/5	M	\$263.70
2 pcs	Rear tail-lamp panel		\$450.10	\$900.20
1 pc	Rear spare tyre cove		\$205.10	\$410.20
1 pc	Rear bumper	si boald	B	\$292.10
1 pc	Rear bumper reinfor	cement Much	R	4000.10
2 pcs	Rear bumper bracke	it photo of 8 of	05.	, 4000.00
2 pcs	Rear bumper side re		tn. 4110.20	\$220.40
2 pcs	Rear bumper reflecto		\$00.10	\$170.20
1 set	Rear reverse sensor		\$88.35	\$176.70 ×
l pc	Rear exhaust silence		sch	
. 60	redi extiaust silence		,	\$971.10
			1 05 0/	\$8,673.70
			Less 25 %	\$2,168.43
				\$6,505.27
Nett				
22		LKK Auto Consultants hence notify	1	
рс	Rear no plate	the Repairer of the following:	J.	S C40-00 X
0 pcs	Bumper clip	 To resurvey before/after spray painting 	02.00 4	\$40.00 X
16.00 g/35.00.	AND THE PERSON NAMED	 To display damaged part(s) during resurvey 	\$3.00	< \$60.00 -
		Parts prices are subject to confirmation Third parts.		\$100.00
		 Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis No illegal modification(s) is allowed 	L.1	** ***
		Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and	balance c/f	\$6,605.27
		is subject to final approval from Insurance Company		
		Acknowledged by Repairer		
		Additional order by repairer		

Signature: Date:

balance b/f \$6,605.27

Labour Charges

Remove/renew the above parts including knocking, welding & cutting.

To putty & spray paint rear accident affected portion.

Check/reconnect wiring.

To spray anti rust on accident affected portion.

Remove/renew rear exhaust silencer

Remove/refit rear boot upholstery to facilitate repair.

600

\$1,200.00 7

\$1,200.00 600

\$45.00 201

Gol \$180.00 7 60.0

~~ \$150.00 X

Total

\$150.00 60 \$9,530.27 140.

H: Kenneth,

Part - 3,499.P

SNett - 60.00

Lahan - 1,540.00

S,08.P

S,08.P

Lupe 3900k

Massive Trading & Auto

Blk 5038 #01-405 Ang Mo Kio Industrial Pk 2 Singapore 569541 H/p 91082728

NTUC Income 73 Bras Basah Road #05-00 NTUC Trade Union House Singapore 189556

Vehicle No : SLQ 2790 H

Make

: Toyota Altis

Year

: 2016

Fax: 64816131

Not Nothank Ulling 87 Renny After Pains 4-5day,

Qty	Description			Unit Price	Amount
Estimate (Cost Of Repair			52	
1 pc	Rear boot lid			Bu	\$683.10
1 pc	Rear boot lid inner lock			nu	\$359.10 -
1 pc	Rear boot lid inner lock sens	or			\$205.70
1 pc	Rear boot lid emblem " Logo	, m		na	\$65.70 -
l pc	Rear boot lid emblem " Cord			na	\$75.10
l pc	Rear boot lid emblem " Altis	m .		In	
1 pc	Rear boot rubber		33.00		\$181.70 X
2 pcs	Rear boot lid lamp componer	nt	dsa	\$446.70	\$893.40 4
2 pcs	Rear fender inner trim			\$455.10 %	\$910.20 X
l pc	Rear end panel				\$537.10 7
l pc	Rear end panel inner garnish	١	0. 0		\$263.70 7
2 pcs	Rear tail-lamp assy	alssn x	015?	\$450.10	\$900.20
pcs	Rear tail-lamp panel			\$205.10	Q-110.20
рс	Rear spare tyre cover board			<i>/</i> _	DZ9Z. 10 1
pc	Rear bumper			132	\$553.10 -
pc	Rear bumper reinforcement				\$339.60 7
pcs	Rear bumper bracket		clsp	\$110.20	\$220.40 7
pcs	Rear bumper side retainer		0130	\$65.10 A	\$170.20
pcs	Rear bumper reflector			\$88.35	\$176.70 X
set	Rear reverse sensor			-CA	\$395.10
рс	Rear exhaust silencer			70	\$971.10 X
					\$8,673.70
	E.			Less 25 %	\$2,168.43
		LKK Auto Consultants hence not	She		\$6,505.27
S Nett		the Repairer of the following:	",		
Hell	1	 To resurvey before/after spray painting 			
рс	Rear no plate	- To display damaged part(s) during resu	Property of the Control of the Contr	۶	\$40.00 X
0 pcs	Bumper clip	 Parts prices are subject to confirmation 		\$3.00 1	\$40.00 ×
o pos	Dumper clip	 Third party survey is on a "Without Prej 	udice basis	\$3.00	
		 No illegal modification(s) is allowed Supplementary item(s) must be resurve 	har hous		\$100.00
		 Supplementary items) must be resurve is subject to final approval from Insurar 		balance c/f	\$6 605 27
			A CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF TH	balance c/r	\$6,605.27
		Anknowledged by Repairer			

	_		20
SL	O	2790	н

to the

balance b/f \$6,605.27 Labour Charges \$1,200.00 7 Remove/renew the above parts including knocking, welding & cutting. \$1,200.00 600 To putty & spray paint rear accident affected portion. \$45.00 201 Check/reconnect wiring. To spray anti rust on accident affected portion. \$180.00 ~~ \$150.00 X Remove/renew rear exhaust silencer Remove/refit rear boot upholstery to facilitate repair. \$150.00 \$9,530.27 Total



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

100		DAMAGE ASSES	SMENT REPORT	
NTU	C INCOME INSUR	ANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD	Ref: CS/INC19022605	5/Ktd3s2
73 B	RAS BASAH ROA 01 NTUC TRADE I		Date: 09-01-2020	
ATT	N: SERENE		Code: INC	
1.	STATE OF THE STATE	Policy Particulars	:- THIRD PARTY CLAIM	
	Insured Veh.	GBA 4902S	Veh. Inspected	SLQ 2790H
	Policy No.		Coverage (\$)	0.00
	Claim No.	MT/1076807-002	Excess (\$)	0.00
	Assign From	THERESA VIMALA	Assign Date	24/12/2019
2.		Vehicle Parti	culars & Condition	
	Make & Model	TOYOTA ALTIS (A)	c.c	1598
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.	2017
	Chassis No.	MR053REH104562835	Colour	METALLIC BLACK
	Odometer	67169 KM	Steering	IN ORDER
	Brakes	IN ORDER	Modification	STANDARD ALLOY RIM
	General	GOOD		
3.		Condit	ions of Tyres	
		Size	Make	Balance
	R/H Front Tyre	215/45 R17	MICHELIN	7 mm
	L/H Front Tyre	215/45 R17	MICHELIN	7 mm
	R/H Rear Tyre	215/45 R17	MICHELIN	7 mm
	L/H Rear Tyre	215/45 R17	MICHELIN	7 mm
4.		Descripti	on of Damages	州市共享
	THE VEHICLE SU	STAINED DAMAGES AT THE REA	AR PORTION.	
5.	STANDARD OF	Genera	I Information	
	Accident Date	21/12/2019	Inspect Date / Time	24/12/2019 (01:15 PM)
	Survey held at	BLK 5038 #01-405 AMK IND.PA	ARK2	
	Repairer	MASSIVE TRADING & AUTO		
5a.			emarks	
	A)THE INSPECTION B)IN ACCORDANG	ON WAS CONDUCTED ON A"WIT CE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS, W	THOUT PREJUDICE" BASIS VE HAVE NOT AUTHORISE	3. D REPAIRS.

5 Working Days

ESTIMATED NORMAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR:



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:1 of 2

ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SLQ 2790H

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$))	Our Adjusted (\$)
	REPLACEMENT OF PARTS			
1	REAR BOOT LID	BUCKLED	683.10	683.10
1	REAR BOOT LID INNER LOCK	DENTED	359.10	359.10
1	REAR BOOT LID INNER LOCK SENSOR	CRACKED	205.70	205.70
1	REAR BOOT LID EMBLEM "LOGO"	NECESSARY	65.70	65.70
1	REAR BOOT LID EMBLEM "COROLLA"	NECESSARY	75.10	75.10
1	REAR BOOT LID EMBLEM "ALTIS"	NECESSARY	70.20	70.20
1	REAR BOOT RUBBER	SERVICEABLE	181.70	
2	REAR BOOT LID LAMP COMPONENT @ \$446.70	O/S CUT	893.40	446.70
2	REAR FENDER INNER TRIM @ \$455.10	SERVICEABLE	910.20	
1	REAR END PANEL	BENT	537.10	537.10
1	REAR END PANEL INNER GARNISH	DENTED	263.70	263.70
2	REAR TAIL-LAMP ASSY @ \$450.10	N/S SERVICEABLE / O/S CUT	900.20	450.10
2	REAR TAIL-LAMP PANEL @ \$205.10	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	410.20	3
1	REAR SPARE TYRE COVER BOARD	SERVICEABLE	292.10	
1	REAR BUMPER	BUCKLED	553.10	553.10
1	REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT	BENT	339.60	339.60
2	REAR BUMPER BRACKET @ \$110.20	O/S DISTORTED	220.40	110.20
2	REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER @ \$85.10	O/S DISTORTED	170.20	85.10
2	REAR BUMPER REFLECTOR @ \$88.35	SERVICEABLE	176.70	
1	SET REAR REVERSE SENSOR	SCRATCHED	395.10	395.10
1	REAR EXHAUST SILENCER	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	971.10	
	LESS 25% DISCOUNT		-2,168.43	-1,159.90
		9	6,505.27	3,479.70
	SPECIAL NETT ITEMS			
1	REAR NO PLATE (SN)	SERVICEABLE	40.00	annes de
20	BUMPER CLIP @ \$3.00 (SN)	NECESSARY	60.00	_
	8		100.00	60.00

Report Ref No. CS/INC19022605/Ktd3s2



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:2 of 2

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$))	Our Adjusted (\$)
	LABOUR			
	REMOVE / RENEW THE ABOVE PARTS INCLUDING KNOCKING, WELDING & CUTTING. INCLUSIVE OF THE REPAIR OF REAR TAIL-LAMP PANEL AND REAR EXHAUST SILENCER.		1,200.00	600.00
	TO PUTTY & SPRAY PAINT REAR ACCIDENT AFFECTED PORTION.		1,200.00	600.00
	CHECK / RECONNECT WIRING.		45.00	20.00
	TO SPRAY ANTI RUST ON ACCIDENT PORTION.		180.00	60.00
	REMOVE / RENEW REAR EXHAUST SILENCER.	NOT NECESSARY	150.00	
	REMOVE / REFIT REAR BOOT UPHOLSTERY TO FACILITATE REPAIR.		150.00	60.00
			2,925.00	1,340.00
_	GRAND TOTAL		9,530.27	4,879.70

RECOMMENDED COST OF LUMP SUM REPAIRS	3,900.00
(TO ITS PRE-ACCIDENT CONDITION)	
(CONFIRMED)	

Report Ref No. CS/INC19022605/Ktd3s2

KONG SENG CHEONG

Licensed Appraiser

L

K.K.LAU CPT(RET)

BEng(Hons),B.Bus,MBA,PEng,PE, MInstAEA,MASME,MIRTE

REGD Auto Consultant-SAE, Licensed Appraiser

DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES:- This Report is made solely for the use and benefit of the Client named on the front page of this Report.

No liability of responsibility whatsoever, in contact or tort, is accepted to any third party who may reply on the Report wholly or in part. Any third party acting or replying on this Report, in whole or in part, does so at his or her own risk.